The selected parameters consist of 12 macropollutants, 25 inorganic chemicals (mainly 
heavy metals), 5 microorganisms, total PAHs, and 103 micropollutants (mainly pharmaceuticals, 
hormones, plasticizers, and pesticides), which are all reported in Table 1. Three thousand five 
hundred and thirty-four (3534) pieces of data were collected for macropollutants, inorganic 
chemicals, PAHs, and microorganisms, and 1640 values for micropollutants. Their occurrence is 

Figure 1. Percentage of the rural population using surface water or groundwater for drinking needs

[...]

The selected parameters consist of 12 macropollutants, 25 inorganic chemicals (mainly
heavy metals), 5 microorganisms, total PAHs, and 103 micropollutants (mainly pharmaceuticals,
hormones, plasticizers, and pesticides), which are all reported in Table 1. Three thousand five hundred
and thirty-four (3534) pieces of data were collected for macropollutants, inorganic chemicals, PAHs,
and microorganisms, and 1640 values for micropollutants. Their occurrence is reported in graphs and
compared with the standards established in RSA and MZ for drinking purposes.